Incident # Date
Reported
Time
Reported
Address Incident Type Action Taken
2400005843 3/31/2024 11:03 PM WESSON TER Well Being Check Checked/Secure
2400005838 3/31/2024 6:30 PM SHADY LANE AVE Animal Calls Other
2400005836 3/31/2024 2:34 PM WEST MAIN ST Ambulance Assisted Party

2400006257 4/6/2024 9:15 PM WEST MAIN ST / MONROE ST CRIMINAL COMPLAINT Report
2400006243 4/6/2024 3:12 PM HOWE LN Well Being Check Checked/Secure
2400006241 4/6/2024 2:46 PM CHARINA RD Ambulance Assisted Party
2400006236 4/6/2024 12:43 PM FERNBROOK RD Disturbance Other
2400006227 4/6/2024 11:22 AM SOUTHWEST CUT / DAVIS ST CRIMINAL COMPLAINT Report
2400006222 4/6/2024 10:40 AM PLEASANT ST Ambulance Assisted Party
2400006213 4/6/2024 8:55 AM WEST MAIN ST Accident:P.D. Report
Arrests:
Incident # Arrest Date /Time Name Address Age Race Gender
2400006158 04/05/2024 7:19 PM Silva,Degilson
Gomes
16 Solomon Pond Rd
Northborough, MA 01532
41 W M
Charges
90/13/H MOBILE PHONE, OPERATOR USE IMPROPERLY * c90 §13
90/24/E NEGLIGENT OPERATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE c90 §24(2)(a)
90/24/J OUI-LIQUOR OR .08% c90 §24(1)(a)(1)
90/9/B UNREGISTERED MOTOR VEHICLE * c90 §9
2400006046 04/04/2024 10:45 AM Aman,Mohammad
Yousuf
20 Alpine St Worcester, MA
01610
33 W M
Charges
276/20A FUGITIVE FROM JUSTICE ON COURT WARRANT c276 §20A
2400006035 04/03/2024 7:23 PM Lyons,Michael A. 209 W Main St Northborough,
MA 01532
61 W M
Report Run Date an Time: 4/7/2024 1:14:10 PMPage 2 of 3
Northborough Police Department
Public Police Log
Incidents and Arrests
From : 3/31/2024 Midnight   To:  4/6/2024 11:59 PM.
Charges
90/18/A SPEEDING IN VIOL SPECIAL REGULATION * c90 §18
90/24/E NEGLIGENT OPERATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE c90 §24(2)(a)
90/24/K OUI-LIQUOR OR .08%, 2ND OFFENSE c90 §24(1)(a)(1)
90/24I ALCOHOL IN MV, POSSESS OPEN CONTAINER OF * c90 §24I
2400006021 04/03/2024 12:45 PM Soto-Peguero,Felipe
Amadeo
30 Bicknell St Boston, MA 02121 30 B M
Charges
90/20/B INSPECTION/STICKER, NO * c90 §20
90/23/D LICENSE SUSPENDED, OP MV WITH c90 §23
90/23/G NUMBER PLATE VIOLATION TO CONCEAL ID c90 §23
90/34J UNINSURED MOTOR VEHICLE c90 §34J
90/6 NUMBER PLATE VIOLATION * c90 §6
90/9/B UNREGISTERED MOTOR VEHICLE * c90 §9
Warrants-Foreign
_____________